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Observations were drawn from Mount Bundey North (Defence) {station 014983}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

7NW9724.49WNW9723.018:3931NW40.627.922.8Su1
19WNW8227.611NW8627.414:4944WNW19.231.722.8Mo2
9NW8827.411NW8428.110:5746WNW13.628.824.9Tu3

15WNW7927.62SSW9525.417.424.0We4
Statistics for the first 4 days of February 2026

128626.889026.029.523.6Mean
7NW7924.42SSW8423.027.922.8Lowest

19WNW9727.611NW9728.146WNW40.631.724.9Highest
90.8Total
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